‘
KEY FEATURES
 Supports PoE-PD for optimal location of gateway
 WiFi client and AP Supported
 Wide 9 to 60VDC power input
 Dual Ethernet ports providing WAN & LAN
connections
 Dual SIM slots for resilient cellular communications

PRODUCT DATASHEET
APPLICATION EXAMPLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model PN LoRa
Frequency Cellular Frequency Bands* Country/
Region Certification
R1520LG-AA-4L-A35GL B137001 470 ~ 510 MHz √
4G:
LTE FDD: B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B12/B13/B18/ B19/ B20/ B25 /B26 /B28 /B66
LTE TDD: B34/B38/B39/B40/B41
3G:
WCDMA: B1/B2/B4/B5/B6/B8/B19
2G:
GSM: B2/B3/B5/B8
CN -
R1520LG-AB-4L-A35GL B137002 863 ~ 870 MHz √ EU CE
R1520LG-AC-4L-A35GL B137003 915 ~ 928 MHz √ AU RCM
R1520LG-AD-4L-A35GL B137004 902 ~ 928MHz √ US FCC
R1520LG-AA-NU B137005 470 ~ 510 MHz - - CN -
R1520LG-AB-NU B137006 863 ~ 870 MHz - - EU CE
R1520LG-AC-NU B137007 915 ~ 928 MHz - - AU RCM
R1520LG-AD-NU B137008 902 ~ 928MHz - - US FCC
*For more information about frequency bands in different countries, please contact your Robustel sales representative.
Email: info@robustel.com
Website: www.robustel.com
©2024 Guangzhou Robustel Co., Ltd.